Glendale Elementary School District No. 40 Administrative New Hire Placement Schedule 2023-2024

For the 2023-2024 school year only, all positions on this salary schedule reflect an additional increase as noted below in red.

Years	Executive Director	+ 12 Credits
0	\$108,771	\$109,521
	(\$91,271 + \$17,500)	(\$92,021 + \$17,500)
1	\$109,521	\$110,271
	(\$92,021 + \$17,500)	(\$92,771 + \$17,500)
2	\$110,271	\$111,021
	(\$92,771 + \$17,500)	(\$93,521 + \$17,500)
3	\$111,021	\$111,771
	(\$93,521 + \$17,500)	(\$94,271 + \$17,500)
4	\$111,771	\$112,521
	(\$94,271 + \$17,500)	(\$95,021 + \$17,500)
5	\$112,521	\$113,271
	(\$95,021 + \$17,500)	(\$95,771 + \$17,500)
6	\$113,271	\$114,021
	(\$95,771 + \$17,500)	(\$96,521 + \$17,500)

Years	Principal / Director	+ 12 Credits
0	\$92,014	\$92,764
	(\$79,543 + \$12,471)	(\$80,293 + \$12,471)
1	\$92,921	\$93,671
	(\$80,450 + \$12,471)	(\$81,200 + \$12,471)
2	\$94,530	\$95,280
	(\$82,059 + \$12,471)	(\$82,809 + \$12,471)
3	\$96,171	\$96,921
	(\$83,700 + \$12,471)	(\$84,450 + \$12,471)
4	\$97,845	\$98,595
	(\$85,374 + \$12,471)	(\$86,124 + \$12,471)
5	\$99,553	\$100,303
	(\$87,082 + \$12,471)	(\$87,832 + \$12,471)
6	\$101,294	\$102,044
	(\$88,823 + \$12,471)	(\$89,573 + \$12,471)

A maximum of 6 years of experience will be granted Board Approved: *February 9, 2023*

Years	Assistant Principals	+ 12 Credits
0	\$74,461	\$75,211
	(\$64,469 + \$9,992)	(\$65,219 + \$9,992)
1	\$75,196	\$75,946
	(\$65,204 + \$9,992)	(\$65,954 + \$9,992)
2	\$76,500	\$77,250
	(\$66,508 + \$9,992)	(\$67,258 + <mark>\$9,992</mark>)
3	\$77,830	\$78,580
	(\$67,838 + \$9,992)	(\$68,588 + \$9,992)
4	\$79,186	\$79,936
	(\$69,194 + \$9,992)	(\$69,944 + \$9,992)
5	\$80,570	\$81,320
	(\$70,578 + \$9,992)	(\$71,328 + \$9,992)
6	\$81,981	\$82,731
	(\$71,989 + \$9,992)	(\$72,739 + \$9,992)

Years	Coordinator	+ 12 Credits
0	\$75,996	\$76,746
	(\$66,004 + \$9,992)	(\$66,754 + \$9,992)
1	\$76,748	\$77,498
	(\$66,756 + \$9,992)	(\$67,506 + \$9,992)
2	\$78,083	\$78,833
	(\$68,091 + \$9,992)	(\$68,841 + <mark>\$9,992</mark>)
3	\$79,446	\$80,196
	(\$69,454 + \$9,992)	(\$70,204 + \$9,992)
4	\$80,794	\$81,544
	(\$70,802 + \$9,992)	(\$71,552 + \$9,992)
5	\$82,251	\$83,001
	(\$72,259 + \$9,992)	(\$73,009 + \$9,992)
6	\$83,697	\$84,447
	(\$73,705 + \$9,992)	(\$74,455 + \$9,992)